
Preface 

Introduction: plant classification 

Division Algae 

Division Fungi 

Division Lichenes (Iichens) 

Division Bryophyta 

Division Pteridophyta 

Division Spermatophyta 

The range of floral structure: flowers and fruits 

Seeds and germination 

Vegetative propagation and perennation in angiosperms 

Alternation of generations and its significance 

The botanical nature of the edible parts of our food plants 

Glossary 

Index 

6 

7 

10 

27 

46 

48 

60 

76 

102 

123 

131 

145 

148 

152 

169 


