

Contents

Preface	6
Introduction: plant classification	7
Division Algae	10
Division Fungi	27
Division Lichenes (lichens)	46
Division Bryophyta	48
Division Pteridophyta	60
Division Spermatophyta	76
The range of floral structure: flowers and fruits	102
Seeds and germination	123
Vegetative propagation and perennation in angiosperms	131
Alternation of generations and its significance	145
The botanical nature of the edible parts of our food plants	148
Glossary	152
Index	169